
2023 Winner/Championship &
2023 Maple Leaf Open

Event Register
As at 6/8/2023

CLUB LAST NAME FIRST NAME CBTF AGE 3BATON CBTF Age Division
AFSN Baker Emma 18 BN 18+
AFSN Doherty Kaitlyn 14 BN 12-14

ATLK Allain Valika 12 C 12-14
ATLK Blanchard Madeleine 12 C 12-14
ATLK Gould Mia-Belle 12 C 12-14

Maple Leaf Open 3Baton

Initially published June 3
June 8 Update



2023 Winner/Championship &
2023 Maple Leaf Open

Event Register
As at 6/8/2023

CLUB LAST NAME FIRST NAME CBTF AGE 2BATON CBTF Age Division
AFSN Muller Gennie 15 BN 15-17

ASHT Janzen Ali 13 BN 12-14
ASHT Shewchuk Jovie 11 C 9-11
ASHT Walker Payton 11 C 9-11

ATLK Boomer-Searle Sophie 14 BN 12-14
ATLK Richard LeBlanc Meghan 12 BN 12-14
ATLK Wheaton Elora 14 BN 12-14

CAM Schoonderbeek Adyson 14 BI 12-14

COMT Harrison Lexi 15 BN 15-17
COMT Watt Darcie 14 BN 12-14

ETIN Savoie Eliza 14 BN 12-14

INSP Campbell Natalie 9 C 9-11
INSP Finlay Avrylyn 9 BN 9-11
INSP Kilpatrick Brianna 11 BN 9-11

NEW Butler Amelia 11 C 9-11

NLTT Bartelds Sarah 12 BN 12-14

OTC Blanchard Paislee 8 C 7-8
OTC Blanchard Presli 10 BN 9-11
OTC Davidson Maveryck 8 C 7-8
OTC Elchuk Brooke 13 BI 12-14
OTC Heinrichs Athena 9 C 9-11
OTC McGregor Caitlin 8 C 7-8
OTC Wylie Emma 8 C 7-8

PHX Augustin Ellie 10 BN 9-11
PHX Lamarche Fiona 10 BN 9-11

REM Craig Lyla 13 BN 12-14
REM Spencer Danielle 13 C 12-14
REM Tran Taliyah 10 C 9-11

Maple Leaf Open 2Baton

Initially published June 3
June 8 Update



2023 Winner/Championship &
2023 Maple Leaf Open

Event Register
As at 6/8/2023

CLUB LAST NAME FIRST NAME CBTF AGE 2BATON CBTF Age Division

Maple Leaf Open 2Baton

Initially published June 3
June 8 Update

SLD Amaral Alicia 12 BN 12-14
SLD Zak Madison 9 BI 9-11

SMI Paul Brooke 13 BN 12-14

SOBG Bojkovsky Nikola 13 BI 12-14
SOBG Grainger Alice 11 BI 9-11
SOBG Torrie Gabrielle 8 C 7-8

SPCN Gaspari Dayna 14 BN 12-14
SPCN Smit Samuel 14 BN 12-14

STH Taylor Maeve 12 C 12-14

TFSN Erion Bryna 14 C 12-14
TFSN McLellan Devon 14 C 12-14



2023 Winner/Championship &
2023 Maple Leaf Open

Event Register
As at 6/8/2023

CLUB LAST NAME FIRST NAME CBTF AGE SOLO CBTF Age Division
AFSN Muller Gennie 15 BN 15-17

ASHT Boyd Natalie 14 BN 12-14
ASHT Chevalier Sadie 14 C 12-14
ASHT Gillingham Abigail 13 BN 12-14
ASHT Janzen Ali 13 BN 12-14
ASHT Shewchuk Jovie 11 C 9-11
ASHT Walker Payton 11 C 9-11

ATLK Boomer-Searle Sophie 14 BN 12-14
ATLK Cruttwell Tesfa 14 BN 12-14
ATLK Phillips Diana 14 BN 12-14
ATLK Richard LeBlanc Meghan 12 BN 12-14

COMT Harrison Lexi 15 BN 15-17
COMT Heffer-Schultz Claire 13 BN 12-14
COMT Scott Ava 13 BN 12-14
COMT Waite Sophie 14 BI 12-14

ESBC Oppedisano Madalynn 14 BN 12-14
ESBC Theo Karli 18 BN 18+
ESBC Theo Sailor 16 BN 15-17

ETIN Caissie Marissa 16 BN 15-17
ETIN Rousselle Josée 17 BN 15-17
ETIN Savoie Eliza 14 BN 12-14

INSP Campbell Natalie 9 BN 9-11
INSP Finlay Avrylyn 9 BN 9-11

NEW Butler Amelia 11 C 9-11
NEW Swiderski Vanessa 14 C 12-14

NLTT Bartelds Sarah 12 BN 12-14
NLTT Choy Feisaun 20 BA 18+
NLTT Papp London 10 C 9-11

OTC Blanchard Paislee 8 C 7-8
OTC Davidson Maveryck 8 BN 7-8

Maple Leaf Open Solo

Initially published June 3
June 8 Update



2023 Winner/Championship &
2023 Maple Leaf Open

Event Register
As at 6/8/2023

CLUB LAST NAME FIRST NAME CBTF AGE SOLO CBTF Age Division

Maple Leaf Open Solo

Initially published June 3
June 8 Update

OTC Heinrichs Athena 9 C 9-11
OTC Klassen Emma 10 BN 9-11
OTC McGregor Caitlin 8 C 7-8
OTC Wylie Emma 8 BN 7-8

PHX Lamarche Fiona 10 BN 9-11

REM Craig Lyla 13 BN 12-14
REM Spencer Danielle 13 C 12-14
REM Tran Taliyah 10 BN 9-11

SLD Aliyev Amelya 12 BI 12-14

SMI James Calla 12 BN 12-14
SMI Paul Brooke 13 BN 12-14

SOBG Torrie Gabrielle 8 BI 7-8

SPCN Gaspari Dayna 14 BI 12-14
SPCN Smit Hazel 16 BI 15-17
SPCN Yepson-Allen Haley 14 BN 12-14

STH Gates Alaina 14 BN 12-14
STH Mandel Charlotte 10 C 9-11
STH Mandel Talia 10 BN 9-11
STH Taylor Maeve 12 BN 12-14

TFSN Erion Bryna 14 BN 12-14
TFSN McLellan Devon 14 BN 12-14

WTT Golovenko Viktoriia 15 C 15-17



2023 Winner/Championship &
2023 Maple Leaf Open

Event Register
As at 6/8/2023

CLUB LAST NAME FIRST NAME CBTF AGE MEDLEY CBTF Age Division
AFSN Muller Gennie 15 BN 15-17

ASHT Gillingham Abigail 13 BN 12-14
ASHT Mikkelsen Ainslee 10 C 9-11
ASHT Shewchuk Jovie 11 BN 9-11
ASHT Walker Payton 11 BN 9-11

ATLK Boomer-Searle Sophie 14 BN 12-14
ATLK Ouellette Janie 15 BN 15-17
ATLK Richard LeBlanc Meghan 12 BN 12-14

COMT Heffer-Schultz Claire 13 BN 12-14
COMT Scott Ava 13 BN 12-14

ETIN Caissie Marissa 16 BN 15-17
ETIN Savoie Eliza 14 BN 12-14

INSP Campbell Natalie 9 C 9-11
INSP Finlay Avrylyn 9 C 9-11
INSP Kilpatrick Brianna 11 BN 9-11
INSP Tarrant Natasha 14 BN 12-14

NEW Butler Amelia 11 C 9-11
NEW Butler Caroline 10 C 9-11
NEW Swiderski Vanessa 14 C 12-14

NLTT Bartelds Sarah 12 C 12-14
NLTT Papp London 10 C 9-11

OTC Blanchard Paislee 8 BN 7-8
OTC Davidson Maveryck 8 BN 7-8
OTC Heinrichs Athena 9 BN 9-11
OTC McGregor Caitlin 8 BN 7-8
OTC Wylie Emma 8 BN 7-8

PHX Lamarche Fiona 10 BI 9-11

REM Craig Lyla 13 BN 12-14
REM Tran Taliyah 10 BN 9-11

Initially published June 3
June 8 Update

Maple Leaf Open Medley



2023 Winner/Championship &
2023 Maple Leaf Open

Event Register
As at 6/8/2023

CLUB LAST NAME FIRST NAME CBTF AGE MEDLEY CBTF Age Division

Initially published June 3
June 8 Update

Maple Leaf Open Medley

SAK Huff Danika 13 BN 12-14

SLD Amaral Alicia 12 BN 12-14
SLD Zak Madison 9 BN 9-11

SMI James Calla 12 BN 12-14
SMI Paul Brooke 13 BN 12-14

SOBG Torrie Gabrielle 8 BI 7-8

SPCN McClelland Jilly 13 BN 12-14
SPCN Yepson-Allen Chelsea 10 BN 9-11
SPCN Yepson-Allen Haley 14 BN 12-14

STH Arndt Juli 10 BN 9-11
STH Mandel Charlotte 10 C 9-11
STH Mandel Talia 10 BN 9-11
STH Taylor Gwynn 8 BN 7-8
STH Taylor Maeve 12 BN 12-14

TFSN Erion Bryna 14 BN 12-14
TFSN McLellan Devon 14 BN 12-14



2023 Winner/Championship &
2023 Maple Leaf Open

Event Register
As at 6/8/2023

CLUB LAST NAME FIRST NAME CBTF AGE SDT CBTF Age Division
AFSN Muller Gennie 15 BN 15-17

ASHT Gillingham Abigail 13 BN 12-14

ATLK Allain Valika 12 BN 12-14
ATLK Boomer-Searle Sophie 14 BN 12-14
ATLK Cruttwell Tesfa 14 BN 12-14
ATLK Phillips Diana 14 BN 12-14
ATLK Richard LeBlanc Meghan 12 BN 12-14
ATLK Wheaton Elora 14 BN 12-14

CAM Schoonderbeek Adyson 14 BN 12-14

COMT Harrison Lexi 15 BN 15-17
COMT Heffer-Schultz Claire 13 C 12-14
COMT Scott Ava 13 BN 12-14
COMT Watt Darcie 14 BN 12-14

ETIN Rousselle Josée 17 BN 15-17
ETIN Savoie Eliza 14 BN 12-14

INF Johnson Sydney 21 A 18+

INSP Campbell Natalie 9 BN 9-11
INSP Finlay Avrylyn 9 BN 9-11
INSP Kilpatrick Brianna 11 BN 9-11
INSP Tarrant Natasha 14 BI 12-14

NLTT Choy Feisaun 20 A 18+
NLTT Papp London 10 C 9-11
NLTT Reed Alissa 19 BN 18+

OTC Blanchard Paislee 8 C 7-8
OTC Blanchard Presli 10 BN 9-11
OTC Davidson Maveryck 8 C 7-8
OTC Heinrichs Athena 9 C 9-11
OTC McGregor Caitlin 8 C 7-8
OTC Wylie Emma 8 C 7-8

Initially published June 3
June 8 Update

Maple Leaf Open Solo DanceTwirl



2023 Winner/Championship &
2023 Maple Leaf Open

Event Register
As at 6/8/2023

CLUB LAST NAME FIRST NAME CBTF AGE SDT CBTF Age Division

Initially published June 3
June 8 Update

Maple Leaf Open Solo DanceTwirl

PZAZ McBeth Ashley 17 BI 15-17
PZAZ Post Elsie 17 A 15-17

REM Craig Lyla 13 BN 12-14
REM Spencer Danielle 13 C 12-14
REM Tran Taliyah 10 BN 9-11

SLD Aliyev Amelya 12 BN 12-14
SLD Amaral Amelia 16 BN 15-17

SMI Paul Brooke 13 BI 12-14

SOBG Grainger Alice 11 BN 9-11
SOBG Stark Leona 10 BN 9-11



2023 Winner/Championship &
2023 Maple Leaf Open

Event Register
As at 6/8/2023

CLUB DUET NAME COMBINED AGE DUET CBTF Age Division
ATLK M Blanchard/M Gould 24 BN 23-28
ATLK S Boomer-Searle/T Cruttwell 28 BN 23-28
ATLK M Richard LeBlanc/E Wheaton 26 C 23-28

ETIN M Richard/G Robichaud 34 BN 29-34

PHX A Achen/A Atem 26 BI 23-28

SAK D Huff/H Tsitrin 30 BN 29-34

SLD A Amaral/A Amaral 28 BN 23-28

TFSN L Dobson/B Geoffroy Chateau 28 BN 23-28

WTT V Golovenko/V Golovenko 28 C 23-28

Maple Leaf Open Duet

Initially published June 3


